Lakeview Soroptimist Treasurer's Report
December 2025
Beginning Balance

Income
Holiday Luncheon
Lakeview Elks - cleaning deposit refun
Brags
TOTAL
|Expenses

Holiday Luncheon - supply/decoration
Holiday Luncheon - Downtown Bakery
Advertising

TOTAL

|Ending Balance

9,805.63

5,747.00
300.00
13.00
HHH
134.52
2,160.00
270.00

#H#t#

13,301.11
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