

Lakeview Soroptimist Treasurer's Report

December 2025

Beginning Balance 9,805.63

Income

Holiday Luncheon	5,747.00
Lakeview Elks - cleaning deposit refun	300.00
Brags	13.00

TOTAL	####
-------	------

Expenses

Holiday Luncheon - supply/decoration	134.52
Holiday Luncheon - Downtown Bakery	2,160.00
Advertising	270.00

TOTAL	####
-------	------

Ending Balance 13,301.11